CONNECTORS
GROUT TUBES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION CONNECTOR TYPE MATERIAL COLOUR
GC018S=00000 GROUT CONNECTOR 18 IN LINE POLYPROPOLENE BLACK
GC019/23E=00000 GROUT CONNECTOR FOR OVM ANCHOR 90˚ POLYPROPOLENE BLACK
GC019E=00000 GROUT CONNECTOR 90˚ POLYPROPOLENE BLACK
GC019S=00000 GROUT CONNECTOR 19 IN LINE POLYPROPOLENE BLACK
GC019S-HD=00000 GROUT CONNECTOR 19 IN LINE POLYPROPOLENE GREY
PART NO. DESCRIPTION INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(mm)
EXTERNAL
DIAMETER
(mm)
COLOUR
GCT12.00 ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 12.0mm ID 12 WHITE
GCT13.20-BL ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 13.2mm ID, 17.0mm OD 13.2 17 BLUE
GCT16.8-B ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 16.8mm ID, 20.0mm OD 16.8 20 BLACK
GCT17.60 ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 17.6mm ID, 22.2mm OD 17.6 22.2 WHITE
GCT18.65 ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 18.65mm ID, 22.0mm OD 18.65 22 WHITE
GCT18.65-BL ELLIS GROUT TUBE - 18.65mm ID, 22.0mm OD 18.65 22 BLUE
GROUT TUBE & CONNECTORS
DATA SHEET
DS01E
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 1
DS58E: ISSUE 01: 15/05/24
 • GROUT TUBE AND CONNECTORS
 • RANGE OF SIZES AVAILABLE
 • DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN THE UK